AEQ1
1
Panasonic Electric Works2010.1 panasonic-electric-works.net/ac
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
Terminal type (Mounting hole: 3mm standard type / 3mm without boss type)
LOW LEVEL LOAD SWITCH
(100 µA at 3 VDC)
AEQ (EQ)
SWITCHES
Actuator Operating force Max.
Mounting hole: 3mm standard type Mounting hole: 3mm without boss type
Solder terminal PC board terminal
Pin plunger 1.2N AEQ10410 AEQ11510
Leaf lever 1.7N AEQ10417 AEQ11517
Simulated leaf lever 1.5N AEQ10418 AEQ11518
Compliance with RoHS Directive
FEATURES
• Handles low level load 100 µA at 3
VDC to 100 mA 30 VDC